#=- GUJARAT STATE FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Fertilizernagar - 391 750. Vadodara, Gujarat, INDIA.
CIN : L99999(GJ1962PLCO01121

/WiN STYOINTHO

NO.SEC/DISC/LODR 39(3)/2024 24" April, 2024
The Corporate Relationship Department | The Manager, Listing Department

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
1st Floor, New Trading Ring 'Exchange Plaza', C/1, Block G

Rotunda Bldg., P.J.Towers, Dalal Street | Bandra-Kurla Complex

Fort, MUMBAI - 400 001 Bandra (East), MUMBAI - 400 051
SCRIP CODE : 500690 SYMBOL : GSFC
Dear Sirs,

Sub : Information requests received from the Shareholder/s regarding loss
of Share Certificate/s

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Company/RTA had on
23 & 24™ April, 2024 received request/s from the Shareholder/s regarding loss of
their Share Certificate/s. In response to their request/s, Company/RTA had
informed them the necessary procedure.

As required under SEBI Circular No.SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMP/P/CIR/2022/8
dated 25th January, 2022, the RTA shall issue ‘Letter of Confirmation’ to the
shareholders after compliance of required formalities.

We are eiiclosing herewith the Statement displaying the details of the request/s
received.

Kindly take the same on your record.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited

Nidhi Pilla

Nidhi Pillai

Company Secretary &

Vice President (Legal)
Membership No.: A15142
E-mail : investors@gsfcltd.com

Encl : As above
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Statement of the request received by the Company/RTA from the Shareholder regarding Loss of

Share Certificate/s

FOLIO
NO

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

SHARE
CERTIFICATE
NO.

DISTINCTIVE NO. FROM - TO

NO.OF
SHARES

65329

RAVIJIBHAI VIRJIBHAI DOBARIA

12368

0006739336-0006739435

100

66248

MAGANBHAI PARSOTTAMBHAI
PATEL JOINT WITH SHRI PATEL
RAJNIKANT PARSOTTAMBHAI,
JOINT WITH SHRI PATEL
RAMESHBHAI
PARSOTTAMBHAI,

12549

0006821526-0006822710

1185

195034

DINESHBHAI DAYABHAI PATEL
JOINT WITH BHANUBEN
DINESHBHAI PATEL JOINT
WITH NIKUNJ DINESHBHAI
PATEL

38728

0011258601-0011258620

20

177902

NIPA NIMISH KANTAWALA
JOINT WITH NIMISH
RAMANLAL KANTAWALA

35834

0010930436-0010930515

80

212695

PATEL DINESHBHAI JOINT
WITH PTAEL BHANUBEN

41702

0011724231-0011724305

75
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