

GUJARAT STATE FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Fertilizernagar - 391 750. Vadodara, Gujarat, INDIA. CIN: L99999GJ1962PLC001121

NO.SEC/DISC/LODR 39(3)/2024

24th April, 2024

The Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Bldg., P.J.Towers, Dalal Street Fort, MUMBAI - 400 001 The Manager, Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 'Exchange Plaza', C/1, Block G Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), MUMBAI - 400 051

SCRIP CODE : **500690**

SYMBOL: GSFC

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Information requests received from the Shareholder/s regarding loss of Share Certificate/s

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Company/RTA had on 23rd & 24th April, 2024 received request/s from the Shareholder/s regarding loss of their Share Certificate/s. In response to their request/s, Company/RTA had informed them the necessary procedure.

As required under SEBI Circular No.SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMP/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022, the RTA shall issue 'Letter of Confirmation' to the shareholders after compliance of required formalities.

We are enclosing herewith the Statement displaying the details of the request/s received.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited

Nidhi Pillai
Company Secretary &
Vice President (Legal)
Membership No.: A15142
E-mail: investors@gsfeltd.co

E-mail: <u>investors@gsfcltd.com</u>

Encl: As above





Statement of the request received by the Company/RTA from the Shareholder regarding Loss of Share Certificate/s

FOLIO	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS	SHARE	DISTINCTIVE NO. FROM - TO	NO.OF
NO		CERTIFICATE		SHARES
		NO.		
65329	RAVJIBHAI VIRJIBHAI DOBARIA	12368	0006739336-0006739435	100
66248	MAGANBHAI PARSOTTAMBHAI	12549	0006821526-0006822710	1185
	PATEL JOINT WITH SHRI PATEL			
	RAJNIKANT PARSOTTAMBHAI,			
	JOINT WITH SHRI PATEL			
	RAMESHBHAI			
	PARSOTTAMBHAI,			
195034	DINESHBHAI DAYABHAI PATEL	38728	0011258601-0011258620	20
	JOINT WITH BHANUBEN			
	DINESHBHAI PATEL JOINT			
	WITH NIKUNJ DINESHBHAI			
	PATEL			
177902	NIPA NIMISH KANTAWALA	35834	0010930436-0010930515	80
	JOINT WITH NIMISH			
	RAMANLAL KANTAWALA			
212695	PATEL DINESHBHAI JOINT	41702	0011724231-0011724305	75
	WITH PTAEL BHANUBEN			

